Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Midgley - (915370) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
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1:11.28
1:11.57
1:12.32
1:12.86
1:12.97
1:16.90
1:17.22
1:24.46
1:24.65
1:28.07
1:28.21
1:29.06
1:29.98

1:38.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.89
1:11.28
1:11.57
1:12.32
1:12.97
1:12.86
1:16.90

1:17.22
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

474
466
460
446
436
434
371
366
280
278
247
246
239
231
177

WA Pts

474
466
460
446
434
436
371
366

Round

N

r r r r I T I I I I I I T

Round

H

I I T I I I

Date

20/10/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
09/09/17
16/10/16
06/11/16
22/11/15
11/10/15
07/12/14
11/10/14
01/12/13
20/07/14
12/10/13
24/11113
28/07/13

Date

20/10/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
09/09/17
06/11/16
16/10/16
22/11/15
11/10/15

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Skipton Club Gala 2017

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Yorkshire Winter Competition

ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs
Yorkshire Winter Championships

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition
City of Bradford Winter Meet
City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Skipton Club Gala 2017

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Skipton
Leeds
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Shipley
Sheffield
Leeds

Shipley

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Skipton
Sunderland
Leeds
Sunderland

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:24.46
1:24.65
1:28.21
1:28.07
1:29.98
1:29.06

1:38.31

Copyright 2024

278
246
247
231
239
177

I T I I I I T

07/12/14
11/10/14
20/07/14
01/12/13
24/11113
12/10/13
28/07/13

ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs
Yorkshire Winter Championships
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City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet

Sunderland
Sheffield
Shipley
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield

Shipley

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Page 2/2
2
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



