Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Midgley - (915370) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.89	474	Н	20/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:11.28	466	F	03/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	2
1:11.57	460	Н	03/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	2
1:12.32	446	Н	09/09/17	Skipton Club Gala 2017	Skipton	Skipton	4
1:12.86	436	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
1:12.97	434	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Skipton	2
1:16.90	371	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
1:17.22	366	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:24.46	280	Н	07/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs	Sunderland		2
1:24.65	278	Н	11/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:28.07	247	Н	01/12/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Skipton	2
1:28.21	246	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
1:29.06	239	Н	12/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:29.98	231	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
1:38.31	177	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.89	474	Н	20/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:11.28	466	F	03/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	2
1:11.57	460	Н	03/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	2
1:12.32	446	Н	09/09/17	Skipton Club Gala 2017	Skipton	Skipton	4
1:12.97	434	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Skipton	2
1:12.86	436	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
1:16.90	371	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
1:17.22 yright 202	366 4	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:24.46	280	Н	07/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs	Sunderland		2
1:24.65	278	Н	11/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:28.21	246	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
1:28.07	247	Н	01/12/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Skipton	2
1:29.98	231	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
1:29.06	239	Н	12/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:38.31	177	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS